

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

X PLATE # X131602	_ ASDEN: 60098 AF		EXEMPT FIL	E EM 53314	
INSTRUCTIONS: The following m 1) This form, completed and signe	nust be submitted to DMV:		cture. All areas of	the form mus t be	
completed. 2) A Title Report or Lot Book Report	ort. (The title report or lot book re	port cannot be over 7 d	lays old when sub	mitted to DMV.)	
3) If the manufactured structure is	new and is financed, proof of the	loan approval.			
4) Proof all taxes for the current ta	x year have been paid on the mai	nufactured structure. F	Proof may be a Ce	rtificate of Taxes	
Paid, Form 113, issued by the o	county where the manufactured st	ructure was located.			
	PARTI	LAND			
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust o	r lien on this land, list all mortgage	ors, beneficiaries of dec	eds of trust below.	Space is provided for two	
names and addresses. If there are no	one, write "none."		Vol MO4 P	age 83831	
NAME AND ADDRESS					
Blobard Bera 80 B	or 54, heno On		Recorded 12/07/0	County of Klamath 04 <i>2</i> :37g m —	
NAME AND ADDRESS			ol M04 Pg8	3831-34	
JOAnne Berg Un B	al 94, Keno OR.		inda Smith, Cou		
Legal description and location of r	eal property: (as recorded by co				
<u>See Attached Exhibit "A</u>				- -	
Property Address					
5473 Wocus Rd., Klamath	Falls, OR 97601				
	MAP NUMBER		ACCOUNT NUMBER		
1	R-3809-007C0-0100-000		м53300		
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust of		ure list all security inter	rest holders, morto	pagees, beneficiaries of deeds	
of trust, and lien holders whose inter-	est is secured. Space is provided	for two names and ad	dresses. Approva	l signatures are required. If	
there are none, write "none."	, ,				
	PARTII MANUFAC	TURED STRUCTURE			
Legal description of manufactured	structure:		·		
	WIDTH LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION N	UMBER (VIN)		
1976 FLTWD	14 (00)	WAFL1A6336402	.37		
NAME AND ADDRESS			APPROVAL SIGNATURE	Richard Berg by	
Bichard Berg - PC	1504 54. Keno C	R. 97627		cohis attorney in fact of	
NAME AND ADDRESS	0 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	04.000		a by whichelle yoring and	
Jo Anne Berg- M) BOX 54, Keno (JK. 4 1621	XODYUN CHEX	Quinfact for aspen	
1 1	bouts of the permanent plate ass	igned to this vehicle.		THE	
	PART III OWNER SIGNATI		ATIONS	Manager Service .	
I/We certify that the statements made				trust mortgages and security	
interests have been listed. If there a	are none. I/We have certified this b	by writing "none" in the	e space provided.	tradit, mortgagoo and booding	
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		ODL/ID/CUSTOMER#	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #	
Horst Chevalier				()	
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		ODL/ID/CUSTOMER#	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #	
Rachel A. Krouse				()	
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		MAILING ADDRESS			
5473 Wocus Rd., Klamath				Falls, OR 97601	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER HOLST Church	er by Wichille okey in	SIGNATURE OF OWNER RO		/I " I	
X his attorney in hact los	appen71the	X ao her attorne			
▼ OFFICE USE ONLY	₽A	RT IV	▼ OFI	FICE USE ONLY V	
Application for exemption for	or a manufactured structure	is hereby approved	i		
SIGNATURE DATE VATURE OF DMV OFFICER					
13/3/040K-1A	The of DMV OFFICERY	Biruer			

SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the NE 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 7, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Easterly right of way line of the old Dalles-California Highway, also known as Wocus Road, which point bears North 89° 49' West 429.2 feet; thence South 6° 20' West 752.2 feet from the center of Section 7, which point is the Northwest corner of the tract herein described; thence South 89° 49' East, 486.54 feet to a point; thence South 6° 20' West, 90 feet to a point; thence North 89° 49' West, 486.54 feet to a point; thence North 6° 20' East along said Easterly right of way line of the Dalles-California Highway, 90 feet to the place of beginning.

POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR MOBILE HOME

I authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the titling and/or registration of the vehicle described below.

This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are completed:

- Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and
- Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and
- Signature of owner.

NAME OF PERSON OR FIRM APPOINTED AS ATTORNEY (PRINTED)

Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.

DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE					
	TITLE NUMBER				
	9906942364				
MAKE	BODY STYLE				
FLTWD	нт				
MBER					
	DATE				
Bern	Date				
ED)					
SIGNATURE OF JOINT OWNER					
* A Come Day					
	MAKE FLTWD (BER				

THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY
MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED
TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR FIRM

POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR MOBILE HOME

I authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the titling and/or registration of the vehicle described below.

This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are completed:

- Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and
- Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and
- Signature of owner.

NAME OF PERSON OR FIRM APPOINTED AS ATTORNEY (PRINTED)

Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.

DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE						
PLATE NUMBER X131602		TITLE NUMBER 9906942364				
YEAR	MAKE		BODY STYLE			
1976	FLTWD		нт			
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUM	MBER					
WAFL1A633640237						
NAME OF OWNER (PRINTED)			<u> </u>	ni da		
HORST CHEVALIER						
SIGNATURE OF OWNER			DATE			
× Hut Congain			Date			
NAME OF JOINT OWNER (PRINT)	ED)					
RACHEL A. KROUSE						
SIGNATURE OF JOINT OWNER			DATE			
x Jahl afr	ine		Date			

THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY
MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED
TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR FIRM